2/24/2016

#of Games

4,704
3,524

Year Summary

Net Handle Paid

Hold
$35,597.31  ($27,928.29) $7,669.02
$21,042.75  ($16,835.30) $4,207.45

$56,640.06 ($44,763.59) $11,876.47

RR

Hold %

21.54
19.99

20.97

Year:

Unpaid

$272.25
$36.01

$308.26

2016

Winners

$28,200.54
$16,871.31

$45,071.85

Winners%

79.22
80.18

79.58



