Year:

2016

	<u>#ofGames</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	Winners	Winners %
1	4,704	\$35,597.31	(\$27,928.29)	\$7,669.02	21.54	\$272.25	\$28,200.54	79.22
2	3,524	\$21,042.75	(\$16,835.30)	\$4,207.45	19.99	\$36.01	\$16,871.31	80.18
		\$56,640.06	(\$44,763.59)	\$11,876.47	20.97	\$308.26	\$45,071.85	79.58

RR